Homogenizers
44-1A
2015-2016 Catalog
PRO Scientific
Handheld or Post-Mounted Homogenizer
Digital Benchtop Homogenizer
Programmable Homogenizer

PRO Generator Replacement Components
Ordering PRO Generator Parts
with the Generator Part Numbering System
From the list of generators to the left, an ordering part number
can be generated by simply taking the prefix 02- followed by
the diameter of the shaft and the length of the generator:
02 –X X X X X
Ex: 5mm x 75mm = 02 –05075
If the generator is available with a designation of HD, then
simply add an “HD” at the end of the part number:
Ex: 43mm x 200mm HD = 02 –43200HD
Important information for generators
with a length greater than 115mm
To ensure proper homogenization and to
protect both the generator and sample,
generators with a length greater than 115mm
should only be used when the sample height
in your tube or container comes at least
halfway up the generator shaft. Check the
generator sizes listed above for the length
you are interested in and compare it to the
total sample height you will be homogenizing
to ensure that your sample height is equal to
or greater than half of the generator length.
For item part numbers refer to page 11.
GENERATORS
(DIA X LENGTH) TYPE COMPATIBLE MODELS RECOMMENDED TUBE, BEAKER
AND CONTAINER SIZES
5 mm 5mm x 75mm Flat bottom All models 0.5ml, 1.5ml, 2.0ml tubes
(5mm generator for sample vols. <0.4ml)
7 mm
7mm x 75mm#
7mm x 95mm
7mm x 120mm✽#
Saw tooth
Saw tooth
Saw tooth
All models
All models
All models
1.5ml, 2.0ml, 5.0ml tubes
1.5ml, 2.0ml, 5.0 ml, 10ml tubes
10ml, 15ml tubes
10 mm
10mm x 105mm#
10mm x 115mm
10mm x 150mm✽#
Saw tooth
Saw tooth
Saw tooth
All models
All models
All models
10ml, 50ml tubes
10ml, 15ml, 50ml tubes
15ml tubes
20 mm
20mm x 105mm#
20mm x 115mm
20mm x 150mm✽#
20mm x 200mm✽
Saw tooth
Saw tooth
Saw tooth
Saw tooth
All models
All models
PRO250 and larger models
PRO250 and larger models
50ml tubes, small beakers
50ml tubes, small beakers